COMPACT SCD
Case Mounted Axial Flow Fan
Select models available for next day delivery
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com2
Page  Information
3  Performance Range Curves
4  Performance, SFP & Electrical Data
5  Sound Data

Outlet 71 82 84 77 73 71 67 62 87
SCD560/4-3AC 1445
Inlet 74 81 82 80 77 72 68 64 87
Outlet 76 81 81 79 76 73 70 67 86
SCD630/4-3AC 1435
Inlet 74 80 79 81 80 78 78 73 88
Outlet 78 83 83 84 83 79 75 71 90
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com6
Dimensional Data
AC
Dimensions are in mm.
Three Phase
Product
Code A B C D E F G Weight
kg
SCD315/4-3AC 315 382 180 207 8 10 356 8
SCD350/4-3AC 350 421 180 224 8 10 395 8
SCD450/4-3AC 450 515 190 274 12 10 487 14
SCD500/4-3AC 500 567 250 300 12 10 541 21
SCD560/4-3AC 560 636 250 330 16 12 605 23
SCD630/4-3AC 630 709 250 365 16 12 674 30
COMPACT SCD
TERMINAL BOX FITTED
AS STANDARD COMPLETE
WITH CONNECTION BLOCK.

EP-2D
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 13
POD FITTED TO EP TYPE ONLY
C No. D TAPPED HOLES
ON E - PCD
AIRFLOW
A
Dimensional Data
FLANGED
SILENCERS
Dimensions are in mm.
Product Code Fan
Dia A B C D E Weight
kg
068-0315-1DEP 315 315 416 8 M8 355 11
068-0350-1DEP 350 350 452 8 M8 395 13
068-0450-1DEPC 450 450 604 8 M10 500 18
068-0500-1DEPC 500 500 657 12 M10 560 22
068-0560-1DEPC 560 560 714 12 M10 620 26
068-0630-1DEPC 630 630 784 12 M10 690 31
Product Code Fan
Dia A B C D E Weight
kg
068-0315-2DEP 315 630 416 8 M8 355 17
068-0350-2DEP 350 700 452 8 M8 395 21
068-0450-2DEPC 450 900 604 8 M10 500 31
068-0500-2DEPC 500 1000 657 12 M10 560 37
068-0560-2DEPC 560 1120 714 12 M10 620 46
068-0630-2DEPC 630 1260 784 12 M10 690 57
Product Code Fan
Dia A B C D E Weight
kg
068-0315-1DENP 315 315 416 8 M8 355 9
068-0350-1DENP 350 350 452 8 M8 395 11
068-0450-1DENPC 450 450 604 8 M10 500 15
068-0500-1DENPC 500 500 657 12 M10 560 18
068-0560-1DENPC 560 560 714 12 M10 620 22
068-0630-1DENPC 630 630 784 12 M10 690 26
Product Code Fan
Dia A B C D E Weight
kg
068-0315-2DENP 315 630 416 8 M8 355 15
068-0350-2DENP 350 700 452 8 M8 395 18
068-0450-2DENPC 450 900 604 8 M10 500 27
068-0500-2DENPC 500 1000 657 12 M10 560 32
068-0560-2DENPC 560 1120 714 12 M10 620 39
068-0630-2DENPC 630 1260 784 12 M10 690 48
Silencer 1DEP / 1DEPC Podded
Silencer 2DEP / 2DEPC Podded
Silencer 1DENP / 1DENPC Unpodded
Silencer 2DENP / 2DENPC Unpodded
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com14
Accessories
IMPELLER
SIDE GUARD
Product
Code Fan Dia. A B Weight
kg
078C-0315-C 315 335 21 1.1
078C-0350-C 350 370 23 1.4
078C-0450-C 450 470 29 1.8
078C-0500-C 500 520 32 2.2
078C-0560-C 560 585 32 2.5
078C-0630-C 630 655 40 2.6
ØA B
GUARD FIXING CLIPS
•	 Powder coated polyester epoxy paint finish in RAL 7040 (Window Grey)
•	 Fix with clips & screw provided
Dimensions are in mm.
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 15
Accessories
POWDER COATED
MATCHING FLANGES
Product
Code
Fan Dia.
A B C D E F G Weight
kg
061A-0250-C 250 306 30 1.6 8 7.5 286 0.5
061A-0315-C 315 382 30 1.6 8 9.5 356 0.7
061A-0350-C 350 421 30 1.6 8 9.5 395 1.0
061A-0450-C 450 515 40 1.6 12 9.5 487 2.2
061A-0500-C 500 567 45 1.6 12 9.5 541 2.6
061A-0560-C 560 636 45 1.6 16 11.5 605 3.0
061A-0630-C 630 709 45 1.6 16 11.5 674 3.5
•	 Fits directly to fan case flange
•	 Provides easy connection to flexible connector or ducting
•	 Powder coated steel (pastel beige, RAL 7032)
D MATL.
C E HOLES ØF
EQUI-SPACED
ON G PCD
Dimensions are in mm.
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com16
Accessories
POWDER COATED
MOUNTING FEET
Product
Code Fan Dia. A B C D E F Weight
kg
060A-0315-C 315 250 280 200 20 40 2.0 1.0
060A-0350-C 350 280 310 225 20 40 2.0 1.3
060A-0450-C 450 240 275 275 20 40 2.0 2.0
060A-0500-C 500 280 315 315 25 50 2.5 2.5
060A-0560-C 560 320 355 355 25 50 2.5 4.0
060A-0630-C 630 360 400 400 25 50 2.5 5.0
•	 For free standing mounting of ducted fans
•	 Fixes directly to fan case flange
•	 Powder coated steel (pastel beige, RAL 7032)
•	 Supplied individually, less fixings
B E
D
F
A
2 HOLES Ø10
Dimensions are in mm.
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 17
Accessories
Product
Code
Fan Dia.
A B Weight
kg
063-0315-MAN150 315 150 0.6
063-0350-MAN150 350 150 0.7
063-0450-MAN150 450 150 1.1
063-0500-MAN150 500 150 1.2
063-0560-MAN150 560 150 1.3
063-0630-MAN200 630 200 1.4
•	 Fit to matching flanges to provide flexible connection
•	 PVC coating polyester
•	 Supplied with plated steel band fixings
•	 Alternative material available to order